DIOCESE oF MICHIGAN

Upcoming Events and Opportunities for Ministry with Young People

Please reach out to Carmen Piggins, Missioner for Ministry with Young People, for questions,
support, or resources at cpiggins@edomi.org. Changes to the schedule may occur throughout the
year. Please be sure to check the newsletter for updates and registrations. Please email Carmen

Piggins if you would like to be added for the Ministry with Young People newsletter!

Date(s) Day(s) Time Event Location
10/26/22 Wednesday 7 PM Ministry with Young | Zoom
People Resource
Share
(Advent/Christmas)
11/4/22- Friday, Friday at 5- Bishop’s Fall Emrich
11/5/22 Saturday Saturday Gathering at Emrich
afternoon Retreat Center
(activities for all
ages)
12/7/22 Wednesday 7:30 PM Tell Me the Truth Zoom
About Racism
Informational
1/17-1/19 Tuesday- TBD Forma Conference: Alexandria, VA or
Thursday An Episcopal Virtually
formation conference
1/25/23 Wednesday 12 PM Ministry with Young | St. John’s Episcopal
People Resource Church, Plymouth
Share (Lent/Easter)
2/3/23- Friday- Friday at 5:30- Diocesan-wide St. James-
2/5/23 Sunday Sunday Godly Play training Birmingham
afternoon
2/9/23 Thursday 7 PM Marketing Your Zoom
Church and Ministry
Workshop
3/18/23- Saturday- Saturday at 4 Night Watch The Cathedral
3/19/23 Sunday PM-Sunday (1 (Lock-in) Church of St. Paul
PM)
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3/22/23 Wednesday 7 PM Ministry with Young | Zoom
People Resource
Share (VBS)

4/22/23- Saturday- Saturday full Sarah Griffith Lund St. James Episcopal

4/23/23 Sunday day conference | Retreat: Author, Church,

Sunday worship | Pastor & Advocate, Birmingham
and event for the Rev. Sarah
youth Griffith Lund is our

guest speaker for a

retreat focusing on

Mental health issues

for youth and teens.

6/25/23 Sunday 2-4 PM Bishop’s Bash: The Cathedral
Games, Food and Fun | Church of St. Paul
for families with
Bishop Perry

June 2023 | TBD TBD Messy Church TBD
Workshop

7/4/23- Tuesday- All day Episcopal Youth University of

7/8/23 Saturday Event (high school) Maryland

July 16-21 | Sunday- All day Camp Chickagami Camp Chickagami

Friday (rising 4th-rising 7th
grade)

7/30/23- Sunday- TBD Mission Possible Emrich

8/3/23 Thursday (opportunity for
middle and high
school students)

9/30/23 Saturday 4-6 PM Bike with the Bishop | St. Philip’s
(cider mill and bbq) Rochester

October TBD National Acolyte TBD

Festival




